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Brought Forward
Attorney General .... L .
i y - Administration of Justice. )
(‘)ownel, feesto ... (Ex Establishments.) .
Fees to Witnesses

Removal and Burial of Bodies ....
Contingencies
chctxon of Dead Housc
Victoria Hospital
Police Clothing for Super mtcndent and bu\teeu Men
Fuel, Water and Light
Bedding
Transpmt and F01 age fm Supermtendeut’s Honbe
Ammunition and Rep:m\ of Arms
Building and Repairs
Gaols—E\pense of keeping 50 pusoners
Clothing for Guards
Clothing for Prisoners
Fuel, Water and Light
Medicine and Medical Attendance
‘Tools and Implements
Bedding and other necessaries
Rent of Post Office . ... A
Rent of Harbor Master’s Ofﬁce
For Genceral purposes of Education e
Conveyance of Mails to New Westminster .. ..

Do. do to and from Esquimalt .
Do. do. to and from Nanaimo, Cowichan, &c.
Do. do. to and from San Froncisco

Improvement of Victoria Harbor
Erection of Powder Magazine .. ..
Completion of Court House
Repairs to Government Buildings
Painting Buoys, &e.

Esquimalt Road

Cedar Hill Road

Carried over

302

$42,823

1,455
145
388

340
50
500
2,500
1,018
475
7
470
50
242
3,540
364
291
460
300
388
243
330
330
5,000
500
290
1,500
5,000
87,300
3,638
3,638
500
383
5,820
2,425

$172,778



