	Brought Forward		• • • •	\$42,823
Attorney General Coroner, fees to Fees to Witnesses	Administration (Ex Establi	n of Justice. ishments.)	}	1,455 145 388
Removal and Burial of Bodi	es	•••		340
Contingencies				5 0
Erection of Dead House				500
Victoria Hospital				2,500
Police Clothing for Superint		Sixteen Me	ı	1,018
Fuel, Water and Light				475
Bedding				77
Transport and Forage for Se		· · · ·		470
Ammunition and Repairs of				50
Building and Repairs				242
Gaols—Expense of keeping			• • • •	3,540
Clothing for Guards				364
Clothing for Prisoners		• • • •		291
Fuel, Water and Light				460
Medicine and Medical A				300
Tools and Implements				388
Bedding and other nece				243
Rent of Post Office			••••	330
Rent of Harbor Master's Off				330
For General purposes of Edu				5,000
Conveyance of Mails to New				500
•	from Esquir			290
	from Nanair			1,500
	from San Fr	•		5,000
Improvement of Victoria Ha				87, 3 00
Erection of Powder Magazin		• • • •	• • • •	3,638
Completion of Court House	,	•••••	• • • •	3,638
Repairs to Government Build				500
Painting Buoys, &c.		• • • •		388
Esquimalt Road		• • • •	• • • •	5,820
Cedar Hill Road	• • • •	• • • •	• • • •	2,425
Couai IIIII Iwau	• • • •	• • • •		4,740
Ca	rried over		\$	\$172,778